Santa Barbara Local Agency Formation Commission

105 East Anapamu Street ◆ Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/568-3391 ◆ FAX 805/647-7647 www.sblafco.org ◆ lafco@sblafco.org

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the regular meeting of the Santa Barbara Local Agency Formation Commission on **Thursday, August 6, 2009** has been cancelled.

The next regular meeting will be on **Thursday**, **September 3 at 2:00** pm in Santa Barbara.

Please call the LAFCO office if you have any questions.

BOB BRAITMAN Executive Officer

By	
•	Mary Everett
	Secretary to the Commission

Dated: July 6, 2009